
Advocate Code Name of Advocate Full Name Mobile No. Email Bar Regn. No.
1 K. Desisow Khamu Desisow 9774614239 khamudesisow@yahoo.co.in AR-1249-2007
2 S. Sangmu Sonam Sangmu 8794913340 s.sangmu123@gmail.com AR-102-2021
3 R. Khandu Rinchin Khandu 8257990711 rinchinrock2011@gmail.com AR-779-2017
4 T.K. Sinchaji Tashi Khandu Sinchaji 7641943996 tashikhandu944@gmail.com AR-815-2019
5 A. Lamnio Atum Lamnio 9402048828 atumlamnio83@gmail.com AR-15-2009
6 L. D. Merakpa Lobsang Droima Merakpa 9402942517 lobsangdroima9@gmail.com AR-523-2013
7 A. Rebe Anil Rebe 8414988999 rebeanil1@rediffmail.com AR-714-2008
8 G.T. Gonpapa Gombu Tsering Gonpapa 8259061996 advocategompu12@gmail.com AR-1191-2008
9 L. Norbu Lawang Norbu 8794501214 lawangnorbu0307@gmail.com AR-179-2014

10 D. Wangdi Dorjee Wangdi 7896563442 d.wangdi123@gmail.com AR-1117-2017
11 M. Dibisow Mohan Dibisow 8731025933 dibisowmohan@gmail.com AR-69-2013
12 L. Tsering Junior Lham Tsering 8473819059 lhamphama@gmail.com AR-899-2017
13 P. Lamu Pema Lamu Sinchaji 8729946372 pema.anu26@gmail.com AR-996-2019
14 T. N. Mento Thupten Nima Mento 8259094686 thuptenminto@gmail.com AR-1256-2018
15 K. G. Shongla Kejang Gelsen Shongla 7085769304 kejangshongla@gmail.com AR-701-2015
16 A. Regisow Ajay Regisow 7627930248 ajayregisow2@gmail.com AR-238-2019
17 D. T. Sermupa Dorjee Tsering Sermupa 8413889616 dorzee123@gmail.com AR-1751-2012
18 A. Sasusow Ajit Sasusow 9402295765 ajitsakrinsow@gmail.com AR-1185-2016
19 K. Dewan Kamala Dewan 8794272364 dewankamla0@gmail.com AR-1213-2009
20 L. Tsering Senior Lham Tsering 9402652288 lhamcring7@gmail.com AR-1679-2013
21 U. W. Trangpoder Urgen Wangchu Trangpoder 8794355825 AR-48-2021
22 P. Tsering Phurpa Tsering 8794267261 AR-952-2017
23 W. D. Mosidu Wangching Deru Mosidu AR-700-2015
24 B. Das Boluram Das AS-1243-2009
25 B. Debisow Bikram Debisow 8135824639 debisow.vik@gmail.com AR-810-2018
26 V. Regisow Vicky Regisow 7628060428 vregisow@gmail.com AR-3569-2022
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